
School Name  ECS           1           2           3           4           5           6           7           8           9         10         11         12 9/30/17

Preliminary 

9/30/17 9/30/16 9/30/15 9/30/14 9/30/13

Blueberry 54       46       64       54       51       73       55       67       44       64                                           572 533 553 571 559 514

Brookwood 176     164     135     150     152                                                                                                     777 714 712 828 732 584

Maranatha 33       46       35       36       38       188 174

Other 143     118     100     114     114     589 538

Connections for Learning             5         6         8         14       12       11       10       12       15       11       10       23       137 150 151 116 97 95

     Home Ed 4         3         3         2         3         3         6         3         1                     2         1         31 42 42 36 28 24

     Bright Bank Institutional             1         1                     1         1         5         2         1         12 0 10 11 10 11

Duffield 38       26       23       20       29       30       28       36       27       32                                           289 302 312 296 280 263

École Broxton Park 201     82       84       77       55       55       58       38       44       35                                           729 720 711 1016 972 874

French 95       82       83       73       51       50       47       32       36       30       579 561 533 500 415

Maranatha 313 292 290

Other 106                 1         4         4         5         11       6         8         5         150 150 170 180 169

École Meridian Heights 87       88       73       96       84       67       67       66       44       60                                           732 729 705 723 717 706

English 21       27       16       32       24       25       22       31       19       34       251 245 263 292 294

French 66       61       57       64       60       42       45       35       25       26       481 460 460 425 412

Entwistle 17       17       15       9         10       11       13       16       7         6                                             121 130 133 130 132 130

Forest Green 41       39       45       52       36       51       37                                                                               301 285 275 273 250 254

Graminia 52       49       61       44       51       69       51       58       43       48                                           526 514 531 531 510 513

Greystone Centennial Middle                                                             106     86       107     109     129                                         537 558 549 694 662 633

High Park 76       44       51       58       48       56       43       52       45       60                                           533 507 485 453 449 467

Keephills                                                                                                                                                             44 59

Memorial Composite High                                                                                                                         359     373     390     1122 1165 1154 1162 1164 1163

Millgrove 112     112     99       101     121                                                                                                     545 537 555 414 507 591

Muir Lake 45       47       35       44       46       46       46       49       48       44                                           450 440 436 433 437 433

Parkland Village 55       35       39       32       28                                                                                                       189 177 196 249 212 188

Prescott Learning Centre 91       78       51       86       81       68       88       64       64       70                                           741 690 587

Seba Beach 9         7         8         7         9         11       11       7         11       17                                           97 108 105 94 76 95

Spruce Grove Composite High                                                                                                                         350     302     335     987 998 1038 1029 1040 976

English 295     259     306     860 933 937 935 870

French 55       43       29       127 105 92 105 106

Stony Plain Central 58       39       44       50       49       49       53       88       83       89                                           602 592 595 591 504 475

Tomahawk 18       15       13       16       12       9         7         7         9         9                                             115 107 110 129 131 116

Wabamun 7         11       13       10       9         13       9         9         11       4                                             96 108 118 126 125 119

Woodhaven Middle                                                             150     140     138     110     95                                           633 637 621 608 593 571

Maranatha 22       26       26       24       26       124 120

Other 128     114     112     86       69       509 501

ECS - Grade 12 Enrolment 1,137  909     863     917     888     880     811     820     715     778     720     687     749     10,874         10,743           10,684           10,513         10,231         9,854           

Memorial Outreach                                                                                                                         3         16       71       90                75 77 101 98

Spruce Grove Outreach                                                                                                                                     18       79       97                129 78 101 56

Outreach Programs 3 34 150 187              0 204 155 202 154

Total Enrolment 1137 909 863 917 888 880 811 820 715 778 723 721 899 11,061         10743 10888 10668 10433 10008

Projected Additional Outreach Enrolments* 12 20 30 62 218 80 108 41 192

Total Enrolment - Projected and Registered 1137 909 863 917 888 880 811 820 715 778 735 741 929 11,123         10961 10968 10776 10474 10200

*Outreach students enroll in clases throughout the year
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Enrolment  - Community A

School Name  ECS           1           2           3           4           5           6           7           8           9         10         11         12 9/30/17

Preliminary 

9/30/17 9/30/16 9/30/15 9/30/14 9/30/13

Duffield 38       26       23       20       29       30       28       36       27       32                                           289 302 312 296 280 263

Entwistle 17       17       15       9         10       11       13       16       7         6                                             121 130 133 130 132 130

Seba Beach 9         7         8         7         9         11       11       7         11       17                                           97 108 105 94 76 95

Tomahawk 18       15       13       16       12       9         7         7         9         9                                             115 107 110 129 131 116

Wabamun 7         11       13       10       9         13       9         9         11       4                                             96 108 118 126 125 119

Total Community A 89 76 72 62 69 74 68 75 65 68 0 0 0 718 755 778 775 788 782

Enrolment - Community B

School Name  ECS           1           2           3           4           5           6           7           8           9         10         11         12 9/30/17

Preliminary 

9/30/17 9/30/16 9/30/15 9/30/14 9/30/13

Forest Green 41       39       45       52       36       51       37                                                                               301 285 275 273 250 254

High Park 76       44       51       58       48       56       43       52       45       60                                           533 507 485 453 449 467

Memorial Composite High                                                                                                                         359     373     390     1122 1165 1154 1162 1164 1163

École Meridian Heights 87       88       73       96       84       67       67       66       44       60                                           732 729 705 723 717 706

Stony Plain Central 58       39       44       50       49       49       53       88       83       89                                           602 592 595 591 504 475

Stony Plain 262     210     213     256     217     223     200     206     172     209     359     373     390     3290 3278 3214 3202 3084 3065

Connections for Learning             5         6         8         14       12       11       10       12       15       11       10       23       137 150 151 116 97 95

     Home Ed             4         3         3         2         3         3         6         3         1                     2         1         31 42 36 28 24

     Bright Bank Institutional             1         1                     1         1         5         2         1                                                         12 10 11 10 11

Muir Lake 45       47       35       44       46       46       46       49       48       44                                           450 440 436 433 437 433

Blueberry 54       46       64       54       51       73       55       67       44       64                                           572 533 553 571 559 514

Total Community B 361     313 322 365 331 358 320 340 280 333 370 385 414 4492 4401 4406 4369 4215 4142

Enrolment - Community C

School Name  ECS           1           2           3           4           5           6           7           8           9         10         11         12 9/30/17

Preliminary 

9/30/17 9/30/16 9/30/15 9/30/14 9/30/13

Brookwood 176     164     135     150     152                                                                                                     777              714 712 828 732 584

École Broxton Park 201     82       84       77       55       55       58       38       44       35                                           729              720 711 1016 972 874

Greystone Centennial Middle                                                             106     86       107     109     129                                         537              558 549 694 662 633

Millgrove 112     112     99       101     121                                                                                                     545              537 555 414 507 591

Prescott Learning Centre 91       78       51       86       81       68       88       64       64       70                                           741              690 587

Spruce Grove Composite High                                                                                                                         350     302     335     987              998 1038 1029 1040 976

Woodhaven Middle                                                             150     140     138     110     95                                           633              637 621 608 593 571

Spruce Grove 580     436     369     414     409     379     372     347     327     329     350     302     335     4,949           4854 4773 4589 4506 4229

Graminia 52       49       61       44       51       69       51       58       43       48                                           526              514 531 531 510 513

Parkland Village 55       35       39       32       28                                                                                                       189              177 196 249 212 188

Total Community C 687     520     469     490     488     448     423     405     370     377     350     302     335     5,664           5545 5500 5369 5228 4930

Enrolment - Outreach Programs

School Name  ECS           1           2           3           4           5           6           7           8           9         10         11         12 9/30/17

Preliminary 

9/30/17 9/30/16 9/30/15 9/30/14 9/30/13

Memorial Outreach                                                                                                                         3         16       71       90 0 75 77 101 98

Spruce Grove Outreach                                                                                                                                     18       79       97 0 129 78 101 56

Projected Additonal Outreach Enrolments 12       20       30       62 249 80 108 41 192

Total Outreach                                                                                                                         15       54       180     249 218 284 263 243 346


